DATE : 22-11-2023 KUK PASS PERCENT(SUBJECT WISE) OF -B.ED (FOUR-YEAR INTEGRATED) SEM-03

Branch -

SN# SUBJECT CODE

1

10

Total Appeared :

S301

5302

S303

S304

S305

S306

S309

S310

S311

S319

17 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE

SUBJECT NAME

ENVIRONMENTAL EDU.&
SUSTAINABLE DEVELP.

PHYSICS

BOTANY

CHEMISTRY

ZOOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

SCHOOLING
SOCIALIZATION &

YOGA HEALTH & WELL
BEING

WORKING WITH
COMMUNITY

EDUCATION:GUIDANCE &
COUNSELLING IN SCH.

83

----SUBJECT PASS

82

48

34

82

34

48

82

82

82

82

Total Passed :

77

20

28

13

18

32

79

80

80

79

APPEARED PASSED PERCENT

93.00

41.00

82.00

15.00

52.00

66.00

96.00

97.00

97.00

96.00

11

48

34

82

34

----THEORY----

21

28

14

20

Pass Percentage :

EXAM : Dec 2022

43.00

82.00

17.00

58.00

46

34

80

34

Page No: 1

13.25

----PRACTICAL----

46

34

80

34

APPEARED PASSED PERCENT APPEARED PASSED PERCENT

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00



DATE : 22-11-2023 KUK PASS PERCENT(SUBJECT WISE) OF -B.ED (FOUR-YEAR INTEGRATED) SEM-03 EXAM : Dec 2022 Page No: 2

Branch - 18 BACHELOR OF ART
----SUBJECT PASS----- ----THEORY---- ----PRACTICAL----
SN# SUBJECT CODE  SUBJECT NAME APPEARED PASSED PERCENT  APPEARED PASSED PERCENT APPEARED PASSED PERCENT
1 B301 ENVIRONMENTAL EDU.& 95 80 84.00
SUSTAINABLE DEVELP.
2 B302 INTRODUCTION TO 37 25 67.00
ENGLISH LITERATURE o-i
3 B303 INTRODUCTION TO 58 55  94.00
HINDI LITERATURE o-ii
4 B304 GEOGRAPHY (GEO 201) 92 83 90.00 92 86 93.00 89 89 100.00
5  B305 HISTORY o-i (HIS 201) 39 33 84.00
6  B306 POLITICAL SCIENCE o-ii 40 34 8500
(POL 201)
7 B307 ECONOMICS o-iii (ECO 16 7 43.00
201)
8  B308 MATHEMATICS o-iv (MAT 3 0 00.00
201)
9  B309 SCHOOLING 95 82 86.00
SOCIALIZATION &
10  B310 YOGA HEALTH & WELL 95 82 86.00
BEING (EPYH 201)
11 B311 WORKING WITH 95 92  96.00
COMMUNITY (EFWC 201)
12 B319 EDUCATION:GUIDANCE & 95 83 87.00

COUNSELLING IN SCH.

Total Appeared : 95 Total Passed : 56 Pass Percentage : 58.94



