13.25

17 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE Branch -

Total Appeared:

83

				SUBJECT PASS		THEORY			PRACTICAL		
SN#	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT
1	S301	ENVIRONMENTAL EDU.& SUSTAINABLE DEVELP.	82	77	93.00						
2	S302	PHYSICS	48	20	41.00	48	21	43.00	46	46	100.00
3	S303	BOTANY	34	28	82.00	34	28	82.00	34	34	100.00
4	S304	CHEMISTRY	82	13	15.00	82	14	17.00	80	80	100.00
5	S305	ZOOLOGY	34	18	52.00	34	20	58.00	34	34	100.00
6	S306	MATHEMATICS	48	32	66.00						
7	S309	SCHOOLING SOCIALIZATION &	82	79	96.00						
8	S310	YOGA HEALTH & WELL BEING	82	80	97.00						
9	S311	WORKING WITH COMMUNITY	82	80	97.00						
10	S319	EDUCATION: GUIDANCE & COUNSELLING IN SCH.	82	79	96.00						

11

Pass Percentage :

Total Passed :

Page No: 2

Pass Percentage : 58.94

Branch -	18 BACHELOR OF ART	
		SUBJECT PASS

Total Appeared: 95

			5	SUBJECT PASS		THEORY			PRACTICAL		
SN#	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT
1	B301	ENVIRONMENTAL EDU.& SUSTAINABLE DEVELP.	95	80	84.00						
2	B302	INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH LITERATURE o-i	37	25	67.00						
3	B303	INTRODUCTION TO HINDI LITERATURE o-ii	58	55	94.00						
4	B304	GEOGRAPHY (GEO 201)	92	83	90.00	92	86	93.00	89	89	100.00
5	B305	HISTORY o-i (HIS 201)	39	33	84.00						
6	B306	POLITICAL SCIENCE o-ii (POL 201)	40	34	85.00						
7	B307	ECONOMICS o-iii (ECO 201)	16	7	43.00						
8	B308	MATHEMATICS o-iv (MAT 201)	3	0	00.00						
9	B309	SCHOOLING SOCIALIZATION &	95	82	86.00						
10	B310	YOGA HEALTH & WELL BEING (EPYH 201)	95	82	86.00						
11	B311	WORKING WITH COMMUNITY (EFWC 201)	95	92	96.00						
12	B319	EDUCATION: GUIDANCE & COUNSELLING IN SCH.	95	83	87.00						

Total Passed : 56